
August 2021 

 

*If there are any question on any events please contact Cindy Moore or Rev. 

Brian Choi.  
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2 3 4 
Cong. Life 
meeting @ 
7:00pm 

5 
Lunch 
Bunch @ 
TBA 
11:30am 

6 7 

8 
Deacon 
Coffee Hour 
@ 10:45am  

9 10 11 
Session 
Meeting @ 
7:00pm 
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13 14 
Ice Cream 
Social 
Backyard 
@6:30pm 
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22 
Faith Night at 
the Curve 
@6:00pm 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 
Breakfast 
Club @ 
Church 
9:00am 
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30 31  
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