August 2021

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	Cong. Life meeting @ 7:00pm	5 Lunch Bunch @ TBA 11:30am	6	7
8 Deacon Coffee Hour @ 10:45am	9	10	11 Session Meeting @ 7:00pm	12	13	Ice Cream Social Backyard @6:30pm
15	16	17	18	19	.20	21
Faith Night at the Curve @6:00pm	23	24	25	26	27	28 Breakfast Club @ Church 9:00am
29	30	31				

^{*}If there are any question on any events please contact Cindy Moore or Rev. Brian Choi.